2010 Sno*Drift Stage Schedule - Saturday

Sno*Drift Rally - January 29 & 30, 2010

Time . ' Transit Time First Car
Control/Special Location Speual S‘?‘ge . Transn. _Total ’ H(.)t Late Time I_Dge
Stage Distance(miles) [ Distance(miles) | Distance |Time(minutes) (M_llltary
time)
Section 3 - Saturday, January 30
Parc Expose - Atlanta, Ml -
Great opportunity to see 8:00
competitors and cars
ngﬁtr;;igﬁt Ceremonial Start - Atlanta 0.00 8:30
ATC 12.62 12.62 30:00 9:01
SS9 East Branch Long 15.01 27.63 15:00 20:00 9:19
ATC 2.45 30.08 10:00 9:29
SS 10 Huff 6.31 36.39 05:00 07:00 9:42
ATC 6.75 43.14 20:00 10:02
SS11 Meaford 7.64 50.78 08:00 11:00 10:15
ATC 4.18 54.96 15:00 10:30
SS 12 Hunary 5 3.69 58.65 03:00 05:00 10:39
ATC Atlanta 4.59 63.24 15:00 10:54
Service (30 min.)
RGC In Atlanta 30:00 11:27
Section 4 - Saturday, January 30
RGC Out Atlanta 0.00 11:57
ATC 12.97 12.97 30:00 12:28
Parade Lap 13:26
SS 13 Super Special | 0.66 13.63 01:00 04:00 13:40
SS 14 Super Special Il 0.66 14.29 01:00 04:00 14:33
ATC 5.20 19.49 15:00 14:48
SS 15 Camp 8 6.19 25.68 05:00 07:00 14:56
ATC 2.47 28.15 10:00 15:06
SS 16 Camp 30 14.94 43.09 15:00 20:00 15:26
ATC 11.59 54.68 25:00 15:51
SS 17 Camp 24-25 7.78 62.46 08:00 11:00 16:07
ATC Atlanta 7.67 70.13 20:00 16:27
Service (30 min.)
RGC In Atlanta 30:00 17:00
Section 4 Totals 30.23 39.90 70.13 30:00 46:00



http://www.sno-drift.org/2010documents/004Atlantap4.jpg
http://www.sno-drift.org/2010documents/004Atlantap4.jpg
http://www.sno-drift.org/2010documents/stagemaps/mapss9eastbranchlong.pdf
http://www.sno-drift.org/2010documents/stagemaps/mapss10huff.pdf
http://www.sno-drift.org/2010documents/stagemaps/mapss11meaford.pdf
http://www.sno-drift.org/2010documents/stagemaps/mapss12Hungry5.pdf
http://www.sno-drift.org/2010documents/004Atlantap4.jpg
http://www.sno-drift.org/2010documents/004Atlantap4.jpg
http://www.sno-drift.org/2010documents/004Atlantap4.jpg
http://www.sno-drift.org/2010documents/stagemaps/mapss15camp8.pdf
http://www.sno-drift.org/2010documents/stagemaps/mapss16camp30.pdf
http://www.sno-drift.org/2010documents/stagemaps/mapss17camp24-25.pdf
http://www.sno-drift.org/2010documents/004Atlantap4.jpg
http://www.sno-drift.org/2010documents/004Atlantap4.jpg

Section 5 - Saturday, January 30

RGC Out Atlanta 0.00 18:00
ATC 6.05 6.05 20:00 18:21
SS 18 Decheau-Mills 4.74 10.79 04:00 06:00 18:28
ATC 10.93 21.72 25:00 18:53
SS 19 Thunder River 5.97 27.69 05:00 08:00 19:03
ATC 5.76 33.45 15:00 19:18
SS 20 Beaver Lake 1.75 35.20 02:00 03:00 19:26
MTC In Hillman 6.15 41.35 20:00 19:46

Section 5 Totals 12.46 28.89 41.35 11:00 17:00

Saturday Totals (Drift Total) 75.34 99.38 174.72 1:12:00 1:46:00

Sno*Drift Totals 130.68 164.28 294.96 2:14:00 3:14:00
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